Race Date
September 26, 2019

LEMAN CHARGES XC MEET SEPT 26
Final Team Results

Bib No

Name

Team - HADLEY
Team Score (places):19
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Cayden Camp
Luke Osterholm
Jack Swick
Andrew Engel

Nile Woods
Branden Carpenter
Caleb Wilhite
Chase Laubinger
Spencer Melms
Gritis Ryan

Jack Walti

Bennett Garippo
Reid Wingerter
Quinn Peter

Sam Galvanoni
Liam Hepner

Luke Brennan

Max Lachapelle
Aleksander Wrobel
Sameer Yamala
Charlie Clifford
Phineas Davidson
Matthew Logalbo
Matthew Billings
Ethan McLochlin
Graham Faris
Luke Dupuy

Ethan Hunt
Joseph Gianneschi

Cristian Vandewoestgne

Kevin Pinto

Eli Witcher
Xander McCallum
Oliver Wintermute
Matthew Price
Muhhamad Nehas
Grant Norwood
Frankie Hoyner
Charles Davis
Xander Stahl
Wyatt Fiste

Boys
Boys 6 &7
Class-AClass A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time

Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 9:29.5

1 1 9:07.3 9:07.3 0:00.0

3 4 9:30.1 18:37.4 0:22.7

4 8 9:31.8 28:09.3 0:24.4

5 13 9:37.0 37:46.3 0:29.6

6 19 9:41.5 47:27.8 0:34.1
(8) (27) 9:42.6 57:10.5 0:35.3
(9) (36) 9:57.5  1:07:08.0 0:50.1
More Than 7 9:59.8 1:17:07.9 0:52.5
More Than 7 10:08.4 1:27:16.4 1:.01.1
More Than 7 10:23.1 1:37:39.6 1:.15.8
More Than 7 10:43.3 1:48:22.9 1:36.0
More Than 7 10:53.0 1:59:16.0 1:45.7
More Than 7 10:54.2  2:10:10.2 1:46.8
More Than 7 10:56.0 2:21:06.2 1:48.6
More Than 7 11:.07.8 2:32:14.0 2:00.4
More Than 7 11:08.5 2:43:22.6 2:01.1
More Than 7 11:10.1  2:54:32.8 2:02.8
More Than 7 11:25.6 3:05:58.4 2:18.3
More Than 7 11:28.4  3:17:26.8 2:21.0
More Than 7 11:30.5  3:28:57.3 2:23.1
More Than 7 11:37.3  3:40:34.6 2:29.9
More Than 7 11:37.9 3:52:12.6 2:30.6
More Than 7 11:38.2 4:03:50.8 2:30.8
More Than 7 11:40.1  4:15:30.9 2:32.7
More Than 7 11:45.2  4:27:16.2 2:37.8
More Than 7 11:47.4  4:39:03.6 2:40.0
More Than 7 11:47.7 4:50:51.3 2:40.3
More Than 7 12:02.6  5:02:53.9 2:55.2
More Than 7 12:05.3 5:14:59.3 2:58.0
More Than 7 12:20.4 5:27:19.7 3:13.0
More Than 7 12:29.0 5:39:48.8 3:21.6
More Than 7 12:40.3 5:52:29.1 3:32.9
More Than 7 12:41.3 6:05:10.4 3:33.9
More Than 7 12:42.4 6:17:52.8 3:35.0
More Than 7 12:45.7 6:30:38.5 3:38.3
More Than 7 12:47.6  6:43:26.2 3:40.3
More Than 7 12:545 6:56:20.7 3:47.2
More Than 7 12:57.3 7:09:18.1 3:49.9
More Than 7 13:11.4  7:22:29.5 4:04.1
More Than 7 13:23.7  7:35:53.3 4:16.4
More Than 7 13:31.4  7:49:24.8 4:24.1

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1
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Race Date

LEMAN CHARGES XC MEET SEPT 26

September 26, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - HADLEY
Team Score (places):19

42 574
43 35
44 544
45 593
46 579
47 264
48 585

Ethan Xie

Ben Battisto
William Walter
Benjamin Oriedo
Zekhi Joryman
Rizwan Panjwani
Gregory Akers

Team - LEMAN
Team Score (places):42

821
147
784
758
817
145
812
811
818
816
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Zachariah Williamson
Lucas Gallian

Logan Bryson

Sarhat Alhammo
Peter O'Brien
Pierson Foos

Judah McLean

Dylan Mason

Tyler Petrie

Kullen Norris

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys 6 &7

Class - A Class A

Overall
Place

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN N NN

2

7

10

11

12
(13)
(14)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 2

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 9:29.5

13:37.5
13:39.8
14:20.9
17:00.0
17:21.7
17:42.0
19:26.8

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 9:57.3

19
30
42
(55)
(69)

9:27.2

9:42.3

9:58.8
10:18.8
10:19.5
11:51.7
11:57.8
12:52.4
13:42.4
13:45.7

8:03:02.4 4:30.2
8:16:42.3 4:32.5
8:31:03.2 5:13.5
8:48:03.3 7:52.7
9:05:25.1 8:14.4
9:23:07.2 8:34.7
9:42:34.0 10:19.4

9:27.2 0:00.0
19:09.5 0:15.0
29:08.3 0:31.6
39:27.2 0:51.6
49:46.8 0:52.3

1:01:38.5 2:24.5
1:13:36.4 2:30.6
1:26:28.8 3:25.2
1:40:11.3 4:15.2
1:53:57.0 4:18.5
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